
 

 

 
 
 

PENTECOST TERM DIARY EVENTS 2025 

 

Date Event 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday 9th May Wear something blue to support Mary’s Meals charity - £1 

donation; Bring some flowers for the Crowning of Our Lady led 

by Y4F 2pm Parents Welcome  

w/c 12th May Y6 SATS tests – full attendance needed 

Tuesday 20th May Chess Tournament hosted at Holy Trinity 

21st – 23rd May Y6 Residential visit to The Briars 

Friday 23rd May Break up for half term 

26th – 30th May HALF TERM 

Monday 2nd June Back to school 

Thursday 5th June RISE Theatre group in school all day 

w/c 9th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check week 

Y4 Multiplication Checks 

Wednesday 11th June Y5 Pilgrimage to St Barnabas Cathedral Nottingham 

Friday 13th June Whole School Retreat Day for the feast of the Holy Trinity 

Fr Michael’s 55th Anniversary; Big Sing Church 2pm all welcome 

Sat 14th and Sun 15th Fr Michael’s 55th Anniversary celebration weekend 

w/c 16th June Healthy Week in school – more details to follow  

Wednesday 25th June EYFS – F1 and F2 Sports Day 9:00am Parents Welcome 

KS1 Sports Day 1:45pm Parents Welcome 

Friday 27th June Whole School Mass led by UKS2 9:30am for Saints Peter and 

Paul Parents Welcome 

 

Summer Fayre 3:15pm – volunteers needed 

Monday 30th June New Starters to F2 September 2025 

Parents Meeting 3:15pm School Hall 

Friday 4th July Wear it Wild Day – dress up day £1 donation for World Wildlife 

Fund 

Eco Retreat Day 

Thursday 10th July KS2 Sports Day 9:00am Parents Welcome 

Friday 11th July Moving On Morning; F2 new starter visit morning 

Reports out to parents 

w/c 14th July  Meet the new teacher sessions – times and days TBC 

Wednesday 16th July Y5/6 End of Year Production 2pm Y5/6 Parents Welcome 

Thursday 17th July Y5/6 End of Year Production 2pm Y5/6 Parents Welcome 

Thursday 24th July Leavers’ Mass 9:30am in Church – all welcome 

Y6 Den Day 

Friday 25th July Leavers’ Awards Celebration 9:15pm Y6 Parents Welcome 

Friday 25th July Break Up for Summer Holidays 


